02110322600903

33AAJCS0953J179

CONSIGNOR :
KANCHI STRUCTRUAL SOLUTION PVT LTD

,PLOT NO. 21, FLAT NO. D3, NO. 148/24,, Mrudhula Flats, METRO CITY PHASE |,
Ayanambakkam, Chennai, Ti-600095 GSTIN : 33AALCKO0366R1Z0

Mobile Number : 8148380014

Email Id: kesbuildingcare@gmail.com

GOODS DESCRIPTION SAID TO CONTAIN

Poly bag CHEMICALS NON FLAMMABLE &amp;
INVOICE NO. KCC/25-26/3118 VALUE 23800.00
E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice :  NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off. : N0:32 H Block 15th Main Road, Anna Nagar, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, 600040

BOOKING DOOR NO: 11 /2, KANDASAMY NAGAR, 10TH STREET,
OFFICE : MADURAVOYAL, CHENNAI - 600095
Barcode No 12757137-12757186
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CONSIGNEE :
NPS CONSTRUTION

NPS CONSTRUCTION 2/104, NORTH STREET,
KATTUKUDDALORE, PANRUTI. 60700106-607106

Mobile Number : 9944352090
Email Id:
NO. Of ARTICLE CHARGED WT. ACTUAL WT.
50 1500.0 1500.0

Cus. Spec. Inst : Est. Del. Date : 07-Jan-2026(Booked within cut
off time), Delivery Branch Contact No.: 9150112229

REMARKS:

ODA Location :

ODA Km: 0.00
DELIVERY TYPE : NORMAL
PLACE OF DELIVERY : Panruti RTO
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02110322600903

06-Jan-2026 5:47PM

CHENNAI MADURAVOYAL (CHML)

Panruti RTO (PRTO)

TO PAY (DD)

FREIGHT CHARGES
BASIC FREIGHT

AMOUNT
3670.800

250.00
70.00
802.99
917.70
20.00

ARTICLE CHARGES
DOCUMENT CHARGES
DIESEL HIKE CHARGES
FREIGHT SURCHARGE
VALUE SURCHARGE

OTHER CHARGES
DOOR COLLECTION
DOOR DELIVERY
DISCOUNT

TOTAL FREIGHT

100.00
0.00
900.00
-1376.55

5355.00

963.90

6319.00

Rupees : Six Thousand Three Hundred Nineteen Only

GST (SGST 9% + CGST 9%)
GRAND TOTAL
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